About six (6) tons of Old Cast Iron. 
About six thousand (6,000) pounds of Scrap Brass, 
About two thousand (2,coo) pounds of Brass Borings. 

2-Al the Pipe Yard at Butler and Nevins Streets, 
Borough of Brooklyn. 

About forty (40) tons of Old Cast Iron. 
About three thousand five hundred (3,500) pounds of 

Scrap Brass. 
TERMS OF SALE. 

Cash payment in bankable funds at the time and place 
of sale. Bidders must name a price per ton for the old 
iron, and a price per pound for the scrap brass and brass 
borings. No bid will be received except for the entire